
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC; Date
Recorded= 2004/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200407120003
83290

07/12/2004
12:31:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MILSTEAD,
MICHAEL W

Other:SEE
INST

200407280004
17740

07/28/2004
10:03:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WEESE,
JAMES K

197406250000
31250

200407280004
17730

07/28/2004
10:03:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCCARLEY,
LONNIE F

199212310003
18291

200407280004
17750

07/28/2004
10:03:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PREBLE, DON
MURRAY

197405310000
26390


