Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2004/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200407120003 83290	07/12/2004 12:31:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILSTEAD, MICHAEL W						Other:SEE INST
200407280004 17740	07/28/2004 10:03:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEESE, JAMES K					197406250000 31250	
200407280004 17730	07/28/2004 10:03:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARLEY, LONNIE F					199212310003 18291	
200407280004 17750	07/28/2004 10:03:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PREBLE, DON MURRAY					197405310000 26390	